www.horizonutilitysupplies.comenquiries@hor-i-zon.com01275 342700
Low Voltage Shrouding A09
Insulating Sheets
Insulating Sheets are available in rolls 25ft long by 3ft wide
that can be easily cut to the size you require, or can be
purchased ready cut in various sizes with Velcro fastening
along the edge . Class 0 yellow sheeting is manufactured to
USA OSHA regulations and has a maximum use voltage of
1000 volts. Extremely flexible yet puncture and tear resistant,
insulating sheets are also resistant to ozone and ultraviolet
and are self extinguishing flame resistant. Common sizes are
listed below, other sizes available on request. If required, we
can make up shrouding kits in a heavy duty hold-all.
CAT NO DESCRIPTION
LVSY-12X9 12” x 9” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-12X24 12” x 24” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-18X9 18” x 9” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-18X12 18” x 12” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-24X6 24” x 6” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-24X24 24” x 24” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-28X12 28” x 12” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-36X6 36” x 6” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-36X9 36” x 9” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-36X24 36” x 24” Velcro Insulating Sheet
CAT NO DESCRIPTION
LVSY-54X9 54” x 9” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-72X36 72” x 36” Velcro Insulating Sheet
LVSY-189 18” x 9” Keyhole Shroud
EL25 25’ x 3’ roll of Insulating Sheet
HA24x9 Heavy duty hold all
Rigid Tubular Low Voltage Shrouding
Manufactured and supplied in accordance with EA Technical Specification
43-103, our tubular shrouding is approved to class 2 of this specification.
For temporary covering of overhead line conductors on low voltage
systems the shrouding protects electricity company personnel when
carrying out low voltage live line working procedures or can be installed
as protection for third parties working in the proximity of live low voltage
conductors. Bright orange colour keeps workers visually aware of the
proximity of live conductors. Supplied in 3 metre lengths with a 25mm
internal diameter.
Vinyl Conductor Shroud
Single ply vinyl conductor shroud,
complete with Velcro fastening. Supplied
in 25m roll, can be cut to required length.
Tested to withstand 10.6kV.
CAT NO DESCRIPTION
LVTS-3M Rigid tubular orange shrouding 3m
CAT NO DESCRIPTION
L120
Roll of single ply vinyl conductor
shrouding  (25m x 102mm wide)